STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2019-20 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

Enrollment no of the Student *

Sv20006021

E-MAIL ID *

Anjaliamola29@gmail.com



Gender *

Male

@ Female

Third- gender

COURSE NAME *

B.A.
B.Sc.

B.Com

Instruction to fill the questionnaire
Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4-851t0 100%
® 3-70t084%
2- 5510 69%
1-30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

@ 4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



3. How well the teachers are able to communicate?

@ 4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication

4. The Teachers approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent

@ 3-Very good
2-Good
1-Fair

0-Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

0-Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

4-Every time

@ 3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

@ 4-Regularly
3-Often
2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

O-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institute facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4-Significantly
@ 3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

0-Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes *

@ 4-Everytime
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never



11. Your mentor dose a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you *

4- Every time

@ 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

4-Every time

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4- Fully

3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Every time
3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods , such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Some what
1- Very little

0- Not at all



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4-To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Some what

1- Very little

0- Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2- 50-69%

1-30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give three observations/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

1-Teachers are always helping and kind.
2-Staff plays importand role and the office staff is so helpful in our institute.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2019-20 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

Enrollment no of the Student *

Sv18027532

E-MAIL ID *

anujkumar511411@gmail.com



Gender *

() Male

Female

Third- gender

COURSE NAME *

B.A.
B.Sc.
() B.Com
M.A.
M.Com

M.Sc

Instruction to fill the questionnaire
Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4-851t0 100%
3-70to 84%
® 2-55t069%
1-30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

4 - Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactory

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



3. How well the teachers are able to communicate?

@ 4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication

4. The Teachers approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good
1-Fair

0-Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair

@ 3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

0-Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

4-Every time

@ 3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

@ 4-Regularly
3-Often
2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

O-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institute facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4-Significantly
@ 3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

0-Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes *

@ 4-Everytime
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never



11. Your mentor dose a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you *

4- Every time

@ 3-Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

4-Every time

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4- Fully

@ 3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Every time
3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods , such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4-To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Some what

1- Very little

0- Not at all



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4-To a great extent
3- Moderate

@ 2- Some what
1- Very little

0- Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%
@® 3-70-89%

2- 50-69%

1-30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give three observations/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

Excellent nd iam setisfied

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2019-20 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

Enrollment no of the Student *

SV 20003971

E-MAIL ID *

Sapnashah694@gmail.com



Gender *

Male

@ Female

Third- gender

COURSE NAME *

B.A.
B.Sc.

B.Com

M.Com

M.Sc

Instruction to fill the questionnaire
Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3-70to 84%
2- 5510 69%
1-30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

@ 4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



3. How well the teachers are able to communicate?

@ 4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication

4. The Teachers approach to teaching can best be described as *

@ 4-Excellent
3-Very good
2-Good
1-Fair

0-Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

0-Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

@ 4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

@ 4-Regularly
3-Often
2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

O-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institute facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4-Significantly
@ 3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

0-Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes *

@ 4-Everytime
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never



11. Your mentor dose a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4- Every time
3-Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

@ 4-Every time
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4- Fully

3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Every time
3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods , such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Some what
1- Very little

0- Not at all



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Some what
1- Very little

0- Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

(® 4 Above 90%
3-70-89%
2- 50-69%
1- 30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give three observations/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2019-20 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

Enrollment no of the Student *

Sv20015440

E-MAIL ID *

pathriyalmansi@gmail.com



Gender *

Male

@ Female

Third- gender

COURSE NAME *

B.A.
@ B.Sc.
B.Com
M.A.
M.Com

M.Sc

Instruction to fill the questionnaire
Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4-851t0 100%
3-70to 84%
2- 5510 69%
® 1-30to54%

0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

4 - Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactory

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



3. How well the teachers are able to communicate?

@ 4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication

4. The Teachers approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent

@ 3-Very good
2-Good
1-Fair

0-Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

0-Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes

1- Rarely

@ 0- Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often

@ 2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

O-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institute facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4-Significantly

3-Very well
@ 2-Moderately

1-Marginally

0-Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes *

4-Everytime
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/Sometimes

@ 1-Rarely

0-Never



11. Your mentor dose a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you *

4- Every time
3-Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

4-Every time

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4- Fully

3- Reasonably

2- Partially
@® 1-Slightly

0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Every time

@ 3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods , such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4-To a great extent
3- Moderate

@ 2- Some what
1- Very little

0- Not at all



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4-To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Some what

1- Very little

0- Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%
3-70-89%
2- 50-69%
1- 30-49%

(® 0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give three observations/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2019-20 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

Enrollment no of the Student *

SV20015502

E-MAIL ID *

sonambharti488@gmail.com



Gender *

Male

@ Female

Third- gender

COURSE NAME *

B.A.
@ B.Sc.
B.Com
M.A.
M.Com

M.Sc

Instruction to fill the questionnaire
Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3-70to 84%
2- 5510 69%
1-30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

4 - Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactory

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



3. How well the teachers are able to communicate?

4-Always effective

3-Sometimes effective

2-Just satisfactorly
@ 1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication

4. The Teachers approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent

@ 3-Very good
2-Good
1-Fair

0-Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

4-Always fair

@ 3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

0-Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

4-Every time

@ 3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
@ 3-Often

2- Sometimes

1- Rarely

O-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institute facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4-Significantly
@ 3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

0-Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes *

4-Everytime

@ 3-Usually
2-Occassionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never



11. Your mentor dose a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you *

4- Every time
3-Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

4-Every time

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4- Fully

@ 3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Every time

@ 3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods , such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4-To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Some what

1- Very little

0- Not at all



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4-To a great extent
3- Moderate

@ 2- Some what
1- Very little

0- Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
@® 2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give three observations/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2020 -21 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning AND Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

E-MAIL ID *

pradeep.semwal1712@gmail.com

Gender *

® Male

Female

Transgender



COURSE NAME *

B.A.
B.Sc.

B.Com

Instruction to fill the questionnaire

1. All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

2. Each question has five response, choose the most appropriate one.

3. The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student's opportunity to give suggestions or improvements, She/he can also
mention weakness of the institute here.(Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)



1. Are you attending online classes?

@ Always

Often
Rarely

Never

2. If rarely or never, state the reason:

Network Issue
No mobile phone/lap-top
@ Personal Reasons

Lack of Interest



3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3-70to 84%
2- 5510 69%
1-30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

4 - Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactory

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



5. The syllabus was:

@ Challenging/Difficult
Boring
Adequate

Inadequate

6. How well the teachers are able to communicate during online teaching?

@ 4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication



7. Was the teacher

@ Polite

Rude
Strict

Indifferent

8. Which type of evaluation pattern you prefer?

Objective
Subjective
@ Assignment based

Any of the Above



9. Are you satisfied with the internal evaluation process during online classes? *

@ Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Not satisfied

No comments

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

@ 4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never



11.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
@ 3-Often

2- Sometimes

1- Rarely

0-Never

12. How useful are online classes?

@ As useful as classroom teaching
Less useful than classroom teaching
More useful than classroom teaching

Not useful at all



13. Do you access online resources for study purpose?

@ Always

Often
Rarely

Never

14. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



15. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

@ 4-Every time
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

16. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4- Fully
3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to



17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Every time
3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

18. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
@® 2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2020 -21 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning AND Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

E-MAIL ID *

eshabhandari778@gmail.com

Gender *

Male

® Female

Transgender



COURSE NAME *

B.A.
B.Sc.
@ B.Com
M.A.
M.Com

M.Sc

Instruction to fill the questionnaire

1. All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

2. Each question has five response, choose the most appropriate one.

3. The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student's opportunity to give suggestions or improvements, She/he can also
mention weakness of the institute here.(Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)



1. Are you attending online classes?

@ Always

Often
Rarely

Never

2. If rarely or never, state the reason:

@ Network Issue
No mobile phone/lap-top
Personal Reasons

Lack of Interest



3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4-85to 100%
3-70to 84%
2-551t069%
1-301to 54%

® 0-Below 30%

4. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

4 - Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactory

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



5. The syllabus was:

@ Challenging/Difficult
Boring
Adequate

Inadequate

6. How well the teachers are able to communicate during online teaching?

4-Always effective

(® 3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication



7. Was the teacher

Polite
Rude
Strict

@ Indifferent

8. Which type of evaluation pattern you prefer?

Objective
Subjective
@ Assignment based

Any of the Above



9. Are you satisfied with the internal evaluation process during online classes? *

Fully satisfied
@ Partially satisfied
Not satisfied

No comments

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes

1- Rarely

@ 0- Never



11.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often

@ 2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

12. How useful are online classes?

@ As useful as classroom teaching
Less useful than classroom teaching
More useful than classroom teaching

Not useful at all



13. Do you access online resources for study purpose?

Always

Often

@ Rarely

Never

14. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



15. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

4-Every time

@ 3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

16. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4- Fully

@ 3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to



17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Every time
3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

18. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%

3-70-89%

2- 50-69%
@ 1-30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2020 -21 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning AND Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

E-MAIL ID *

aditiuniyal51@gmail.com

Gender *

Male

® Female

Transgender



COURSE NAME *

B.A.
@® B.sc.
B.Com
M.A.
M.Com

M.Sc

Instruction to fill the questionnaire

1. All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

2. Each question has five response, choose the most appropriate one.

3. The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student's opportunity to give suggestions or improvements, She/he can also
mention weakness of the institute here.(Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)



1. Are you attending online classes?

Always
@ Often
Rarely

Never

2. If rarely or never, state the reason:

Network Issue
No mobile phone/lap-top
Personal Reasons

Lack of Interest



3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4-851t0 100%
® 3-70t084%
2- 5510 69%
1-30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

4. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

4 - Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactory

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



5. The syllabus was:

Challenging/Difficult
Boring

@ Adequate

Inadequate

6. How well the teachers are able to communicate during online teaching?

4-Always effective

3-Sometimes effective
(® 2-Just satisfactorly

1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication



7. Was the teacher

@ Polite

Rude
Strict

Indifferent

8. Which type of evaluation pattern you prefer?

Objective
Subjective
@ Assignment based

Any of the Above



9. Are you satisfied with the internal evaluation process during online classes? *

Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
@ Not satisfied

No comments

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes

1- Rarely

@ 0- Never



11.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2- Sometimes

@ 1- Rarely

0-Never

12. How useful are online classes?

As useful as classroom teaching
@ Less useful than classroom teaching
More useful than classroom teaching

Not useful at all



13. Do you access online resources for study purpose?

Always

@ Often

Rarely

Never

14. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4-Strongly agree
3-Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



15. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

@ 4-Every time
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

16. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4- Fully
3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to



17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

4- Every time

@ 3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

18. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
@® 2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4- Strongly agree
3- Agree

@ 2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2020 -21 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning AND Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

E-MAIL ID *

himanshudobhal31@gmail.com

Gender *

® Male

Female

Transgender



COURSE NAME *

B.A.
B.Sc.
B.Com
M.A.

@ M.Com

M.Sc

Instruction to fill the questionnaire

1. All questions should be compulsorily attempted.

2. Each question has five response, choose the most appropriate one.

3. The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student's opportunity to give suggestions or improvements, She/he can also
mention weakness of the institute here.(Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)



1. Are you attending online classes?

Always
Often

@ Rarely

Never

2. If rarely or never, state the reason:

Network Issue
No mobile phone/lap-top
Personal Reasons

Lack of Interest



3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

4-851t0 100%
3-70to 84%
2- 5510 69%
® 1-30to54%

0 - Below 30%

4. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

4 - Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactory

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



5. The syllabus was:

@ Challenging/Difficult
Boring
Adequate

Inadequate

6. How well the teachers are able to communicate during online teaching?

4-Always effective

(® 3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication



7. Was the teacher

Polite

Indifferent

8. Which type of evaluation pattern you prefer?

@ Objective
Subjective
Assignment based

Any of the Above



9. Are you satisfied with the internal evaluation process during online classes? *

@ Fully satisfied
Partially satisfied
Not satisfied

No comments

10. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

@ 4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never



11.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often
2- Sometimes

1- Rarely

@ O-Never

12. How useful are online classes?

@ As useful as classroom teaching
Less useful than classroom teaching
More useful than classroom teaching

Not useful at all



13. Do you access online resources for study purpose?

@ Always

Often
Rarely

Never

14. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



15. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

@ 4-Every time
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

16. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4- Fully
3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to



17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Every time
3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never

18. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%

3-70-89%

2- 50-69%
@ 1-30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2019-20 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

Enrollment no of the Student *

Sv18007879

E-MAIL ID *

Pundirchandni177@gmail.com



Gender *

Male

@ Female

Third- gender

COURSE NAME *

B.A.
B.Sc.

B.Com

Instruction to fill the questionnaire
Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3-70to 84%
2- 5510 69%
1-30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

@ 4 - Thoroughly
3 - Satisfactory
2 - Poorly
1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



3. How well the teachers are able to communicate?

@ 4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication

4. The Teachers approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent

@ 3-Very good
2-Good
1-Fair

0-Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

0-Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

@ 4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
3-Often

@ 2- Sometimes
1- Rarely

O-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institute facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

4-Significantly
@ 3-Very well

2-Moderately

1-Marginally

0-Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

4-Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes *

@ 4-Everytime
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never



11. Your mentor dose a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4- Every time
3-Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

@ 4-Every time
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

4- Fully

@ 3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Every time
3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods , such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4-To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Some what

1- Very little

0- Not at all



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

4-To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Some what

1- Very little

0- Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
@® 2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

4- Strongly agree
@ 3- Agree

2- Neutral

1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give three observations/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

Advance technology

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY- 2019-20 Under Criterion |l
Of Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE NEW TEHRI, TEHRI GARHWAL

Name of student

Enrollment no of the Student *

SV21000918

E-MAIL ID *

siddiquizainab684@gmail.com



Gender *

Male

@ Female

Third- gender

COURSE NAME *

B.A.
B.Sc.

B.Com

Instruction to fill the questionnaire
Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only



1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

® 4-85t0100%
3-70to 84%
2- 5510 69%
1-30 to 54%

0 - Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the class? *

4 - Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactory

2 - Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 - Won't Teach at all



3. How well the teachers are able to communicate?

@ 4-Always effective
3-Sometimes effective
2-Just satisfactorly
1- Generally effective

0-Very poor communication

4. The Teachers approach to teaching can best be described as *

4-Excellent

@ 3-Very good
2-Good
1-Fair

0-Poor



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers *

@ 4-Always fair
3-Usually fair
2-Sometimes unfair
1-Usually unfair

0-Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? *

@ 4-Every time
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0- Never



7.The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students *

4-Regularly
@ 3-Often

2- Sometimes

1- Rarely

O-Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institute facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. *

@ 4-Significantly
3-Very well
2-Moderately
1-Marginally

0-Not at all



9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4-Strongly agree
3-Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and program outcomes *

@ 4-Everytime
3-Usually
2-Occassionally/Sometimes
1-Rarely

0-Never



11. Your mentor dose a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you *

@ 4- Every time
3-Usually
2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-1 don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concept through examples and applications. *

@ 4-Every time
3- Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. *

@ 4- Fully

3- Reasonably
2- Partially
1- Slightly

0-Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. *

@ 4- Every time
3- Usually
2- Ocassionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0-Never



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching *
learning process.

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods , such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving *
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

4-To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

2- Some what

1- Very little

0- Not at all



17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the  *
world of work.

@ 4- To a great extent
3- Moderate
2- Some what
1- Very little

0- Not at all



19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD Projector, Multimedia etc., while teaching. *

4- Above 90%

3-70-89%
@® 2-50-69%

1-30-49%

0-Below 30%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4- Strongly agree
3- Agree
2- Neutral
1- Disagree

0-Strongly disagree



21. Give three observations/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

Provide advanced laboratories facilities

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Govt.P.G.College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal

IQAC teachers feedback 2021-2022

Govt. P.G .College New Tehri ,Tehri Garhwal, Uttrakhand

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to teacher satisfaction toward the curriculum, teaching learning and evaluation.
The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the Institution.

Faculty Name *

Mr. Naveen Singh Rawat

Discipline *

Chemistry

E-Mail/Contact details *

rawat93naveen@gmail.com



Assigned Classes *

B.Sc 1 sem, 2nd yr, 3rd yr, M.Sc 1st and 3rd sem

1.syllabus is suitable to the course *

Strongly disagree

1O

Strongly agree



2. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students

Stronlgy disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



3.Syllabus is need based *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree



4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference material *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the library *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



6. The course/Syllabus has good balance between theory and application *

Strongly disagree

1

6

Strongly agree



7. The course/ Syllabus has made me interested in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



8. The syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



9. The course of studies carries sufficient number of optional paper *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



10. The books prescribed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



11. Infrastructure of facilities, such as teachers room, class rooms, reading rooms and toilets are available in the departments *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



12. Staff canteen is available at the college level *

Strongly disagree

O,

5

Strongly agree



13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the syllabus *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



14. | have the freedom to adopt new techniques/ strategies of teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussion and
learners participation

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree

*



15. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



16. The administration is teacher friendly *

Strongly disagree

1O
2 O
3 O
4 @
5 O

Strongly agree



17. The university provides adequate and smooth support for projects and research facilities *

Strongly disagree

1

2 @

5

Strongly agree



18.Are you well equipped with evaluation pattern of the university ? *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



19. Do you feel that university is declaring results on due time? *

Strongly disagree

1

2 @

5

Strongly agree



20. Do you feel that your subordinate staff should undergo training for their work? *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

21. Give your suggestions to improve the overall academic environment of your institution. *

N.A

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Govt.P.G.College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal

IQAC teachers feedback 2021-2022

Govt. P.G .College New Tehri ,Tehri Garhwal, Uttrakhand

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to teacher satisfaction toward the curriculum, teaching learning and evaluation.
The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the Institution.

Faculty Name *

Soban singh

Discipline *

Arts ( sociology)

E-Mail/Contact details *

sobansingh143@gmail.com



Assigned Classes *

U.G.and P G

1.syllabus is suitable to the course *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree



2. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students

Stronlgy disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



3.Syllabus is need based *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree



4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference material *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the library *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



6. The course/Syllabus has good balance between theory and application *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @
6

Strongly agree



7. The course/ Syllabus has made me interested in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



8. The syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



9. The course of studies carries sufficient number of optional paper *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



10. The books prescribed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



11. Infrastructure of facilities, such as teachers room, class rooms, reading rooms and toilets are available in the departments *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



12. Staff canteen is available at the college level *

Strongly disagree

O,

5

Strongly agree



13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the syllabus *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



14. | have the freedom to adopt new techniques/ strategies of teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussion and
learners participation

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree

*



15. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



16. The administration is teacher friendly *

Strongly disagree

1O
2 O
3 O
4 O
5 @

Strongly agree



17. The university provides adequate and smooth support for projects and research facilities *

Strongly disagree

1

2 @

5

Strongly agree



18.Are you well equipped with evaluation pattern of the university ? *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



19. Do you feel that university is declaring results on due time? *

Strongly disagree

O,

5

Strongly agree



20. Do you feel that your subordinate staff should undergo training for their work? *

Strongly disagree

1O

Strongly agree

21. Give your suggestions to improve the overall academic environment of your institution. *

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.
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Govt. P. G. College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal
Alumni Detalils

Name of the Alumna

Sushma shah

Qualification *

M.sc zoolgy

Current designation *

Lect. Biology

Year of Graduation and Post Graduation *

2018

Upload recent passport size photo *

Choose size and number per color

Q Document 001 - ...



Address with contact number and E-mail ID

1. What do you feel associated with college as an alumni? *

@® Proud
(O Normal
(O Bad

O No comments

2. Relevance of college Education to procure job. *

@ Agree
O Partially Agree

O Disagree



3. Sequence of college performance in following fields. *
Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor Very poor
Academic
activities D D D D
Sports ] ] ] ]
Cultural
activities D D D D

Other extra

curricular D D D D

activities

4. Efforts of college for overall development of students. *

5. Faculty and administration of the college. *

@ Excellent

(O Good

O Average

O Poor



6. College efforts for moral development of students. *

7. Are you willing to contribute for the welfare of college? *

@ Agree

O Disagree

8. Supports you can provide to the college. *

@ Moral

O Administrative

O Financial

O Not interested



9. Are you Interested to join Alumni association of Government Post Graduate college New
Tehri?

10.Hospitality you expect from college. *

Yes,expected from college for medical facility.

11.Suggestions for improvement.

PG College New tehri, best college for students and faculty best teachers provide for all students for bright
future.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms



Govt. P. G. College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal
Alumni Detalils

Name of the Alumna

Dr Ganesh Bhagwat

Qualification *

M. A.Ph.D

Current designation *

Assistant Professor

Year of Graduation and Post Graduation *

2010

Upload recent passport size photo *

Choose size and number per color

0 IMG-20220823-...



Address with contact number and E-mail ID

1. What do you feel associated with college as an alumni? *

@® Proud
(O Normal
(O Bad

O No comments

2. Relevance of college Education to procure job. *

@ Agree
O Partially Agree

O Disagree



3. Sequence of college performance in following fields. *
Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor Very poor
Academic
activities D D D D
Sports ] ] ] ]
Cultural
activities D D D D

Other extra

curricular D D D D

activities

4. Efforts of college for overall development of students. *

5. Faculty and administration of the college. *

@ Excellent

(O Good

O Average

O Poor



6. College efforts for moral development of students. *

7. Are you willing to contribute for the welfare of college? *

@ Agree

O Disagree

8. Supports you can provide to the college. *

@ Moral

O Administrative

O Financial

O Not interested



9. Are you Interested to join Alumni association of Government Post Graduate college New
Tehri?

10.Hospitality you expect from college. *

Good

11.Suggestions for improvement.

Carrier counseling should be must for new students.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms



Govt. P. G. College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal
Alumni Detalils

Name of the Alumna

Pankaj Negi

Qualification *

M. A pol sci

Current designation *

Lecturer pol sci

Year of Graduation and Post Graduation *

2015

Upload recent passport size photo *

Choose size and number per color

IMG_20210828_...
”~



Address with contact number and E-mail ID

1. What do you feel associated with college as an alumni? *

@® Proud
(O Normal
(O Bad

O No comments

2. Relevance of college Education to procure job. *

@ Agree
O Partially Agree

O Disagree



3. Sequence of college performance in following fields. *
Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor Very poor
Academic
activities D D D D
Sports ] ] ] ]
Cultural
activities D D D D

Other extra

curricular D D D D

activities

4. Efforts of college for overall development of students. *

5. Faculty and administration of the college. *

@ Excellent

(O Good

O Average

O Poor



6. College efforts for moral development of students. *

7. Are you willing to contribute for the welfare of college? *

@ Agree

O Disagree

8. Supports you can provide to the college. *

O Moral

@ Administrative

O Financial

O Not interested



9. Are you Interested to join Alumni association of Government Post Graduate college New
Tehri?

10.Hospitality you expect from college. *

Provide platform to present views on education

11.Suggestions for improvement.

Skill Education is lacking

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms



Govt. P. G. College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal
Alumni Detalils

Name of the Alumna

Manish singh rana

Qualification *

Graduation

Current designation *

Ditrict generel secrectry bjp youth

Year of Graduation and Post Graduation *

2014

Upload recent passport size photo *

Choose size and number per color

Y IMG_20221115_...



Address with contact number and E-mail ID

1. What do you feel associated with college as an alumni? *

@® Proud

Normal
Bad

No comments

2. Relevance of college Education to procure job. *

Agree

@ Partially Agree

Disagree



3. Sequence of college performance in following fields. *
Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor Very poor
Academic
activities D D D D
Sports ] ] ] ]
Cultural
activities D D D D

Other extra

curricular D D D D

activities

4. Efforts of college for overall development of students. *

5. Faculty and administration of the college. *

@ Excellent

(O Good

O Average

O Poor



6. College efforts for moral development of students. *

7. Are you willing to contribute for the welfare of college? *

@ Agree

O Disagree

8. Supports you can provide to the college. *

O Moral

@ Administrative

O Financial

O Not interested



9. Are you Interested to join Alumni association of Government Post Graduate college New
Tehri?

10.Hospitality you expect from college. *

Respect

11.Suggestions for improvement.

Make a list of old student union who are currently in good positions in political or administrative life and
invite them to the program

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms



Govt. P. G. College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal
Alumni Detalils

Name of the Alumna

Komal cheema

Qualification *

B.ED

Current designation *

Teacher

Year of Graduation and Post Graduation *

2014,2016

Upload recent passport size photo *

Choose size and number per color

7 IMG-20221121-...



Address with contact number and E-mail ID

1. What do you feel associated with college as an alumni? *

@® Proud
(O Normal
(O Bad

O No comments

2. Relevance of college Education to procure job. *

@ Agree
O Partially Agree

O Disagree



3. Sequence of college performance in following fields. *

Excellent Good Satisfactory Poor Very poor
Academic
activities D D D D
Sports D D D D
Cultural
activities D D D D

Other extra

curricular D D D D

activities

4. Efforts of college for overall development of students. *



6. College efforts for moral development of students. *

7. Are you willing to contribute for the welfare of college? *

@ Agree

O Disagree

8. Supports you can provide to the college. *

@ Moral

O Administrative

O Financial

O Not interested



9. Are you Interested to join Alumni association of Government Post Graduate college New
Tehri?

10.Hospitality you expect from college. *

Respect

11.Suggestions for improvement.

Extra curriculum activity

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms



Govt.P.G.College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal

IQAC teachers feedback 2021-2022

Govt. P.G .College New Tehri ,Tehri Garhwal, Uttrakhand

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to teacher satisfaction toward the curriculum, teaching learning and evaluation.
The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the Institution.

Faculty Name *

Dr.Padma vashist

Discipline *

Zoology

E-Mail/Contact details *

padmavashist2003@gmail.com



Assigned Classes *

UG and PG

1.syllabus is suitable to the course *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree



2. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students

Stronlgy disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



3.Syllabus is need based *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree



4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference material *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the library *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



6. The course/Syllabus has good balance between theory and application *

Strongly disagree

1

6

Strongly agree



7. The course/ Syllabus has made me interested in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



8. The syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



9. The course of studies carries sufficient number of optional paper *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



10. The books prescribed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



11. Infrastructure of facilities, such as teachers room, class rooms, reading rooms and toilets are available in the departments *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



12. Staff canteen is available at the college level *

Strongly disagree

O,

5

Strongly agree



13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the syllabus *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



14. | have the freedom to adopt new techniques/ strategies of teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussion and
learners participation

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree

*



15. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



16. The administration is teacher friendly *

Strongly disagree

1O
2 O
3 O
4 O
5 @

Strongly agree



17. The university provides adequate and smooth support for projects and research facilities *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



18.Are you well equipped with evaluation pattern of the university ? *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



19. Do you feel that university is declaring results on due time? *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



20. Do you feel that your subordinate staff should undergo training for their work? *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree

21. Give your suggestions to improve the overall academic environment of your institution. *

Awareness about new innovations

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Govt.P.G.College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal

IQAC teachers feedback 2021-2022

Govt. P.G .College New Tehri ,Tehri Garhwal, Uttrakhand

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to teacher satisfaction toward the curriculum, teaching learning and evaluation.
The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the Institution.

Faculty Name *

Dr. Pushpa Panwar

Discipline *

Statistics

E-Mail/Contact details *

pushpapanwar04@gmail.com/9412912452



Assigned Classes *

UG and PG

1.syllabus is suitable to the course *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree



2. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students

Stronlgy disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



3.Syllabus is need based *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree



4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference material *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the library *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



6. The course/Syllabus has good balance between theory and application *

Strongly disagree

1

s ©

Strongly agree



7. The course/ Syllabus has made me interested in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



8. The syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

2 @

5

Strongly agree



9. The course of studies carries sufficient number of optional paper *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



10. The books prescribed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



11. Infrastructure of facilities, such as teachers room, class rooms, reading rooms and toilets are available in the departments *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



12. Staff canteen is available at the college level *

Strongly disagree

O,

5

Strongly agree



13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the syllabus *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



14. | have the freedom to adopt new techniques/ strategies of teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussion and
learners participation

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree

*



15. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



16. The administration is teacher friendly *

Strongly disagree

1O
2 O
3 O
4 O
5 @

Strongly agree



17. The university provides adequate and smooth support for projects and research facilities *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



18.Are you well equipped with evaluation pattern of the university ? *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



19. Do you feel that university is declaring results on due time? *

Strongly disagree

O,

5

Strongly agree



20. Do you feel that your subordinate staff should undergo training for their work? *

Strongly disagree

1O

Strongly agree

21. Give your suggestions to improve the overall academic environment of your institution. *

Library and Reaserch Lab should be updated in the college level.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Govt.P.G.College New Tehri, Tehri Garhwal

IQAC teachers feedback 2021-2022

Govt. P.G .College New Tehri ,Tehri Garhwal, Uttrakhand

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to teacher satisfaction toward the curriculum, teaching learning and evaluation.
The information provided by you will be kept confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the Institution.

Faculty Name *

Dr. Satyendra Kumar

Discipline *

Commerce

E-Mail/Contact details *

satyendra.inc@gmail.com



Assigned Classes *

B.com 1 sem, b.com. 2 year, b.com 3 sem., M.com 1&3 sem

1.syllabus is suitable to the course *

Strongly disagree

1O

Strongly agree



2. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers and students

Stronlgy disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



3.Syllabus is need based *

Strongly disagree

Strongly agree



4. Course content is followed by corresponding reference material *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



5. Sufficient number of prescribed books are available in the library *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @

Strongly agree



6. The course/Syllabus has good balance between theory and application *

Strongly disagree

1

5 @
6

Strongly agree



7. The course/ Syllabus has made me interested in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



8. The syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject area *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



9. The course of studies carries sufficient number of optional paper *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



10. The books prescribed as reference materials are relevant, updated and appropriate *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



11. Infrastructure of facilities, such as teachers room, class rooms, reading rooms and toilets are available in the departments *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



12. Staff canteen is available at the college level *

Strongly disagree

O,

5

Strongly agree



13. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage of all units in the syllabus *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



14. | have the freedom to adopt new techniques/ strategies of teaching such as seminar presentations, group discussion and
learners participation

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree

*



15. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching and research *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



16. The administration is teacher friendly *

Strongly disagree

1O
2 O
3 O
4 @
5 O

Strongly agree



17. The university provides adequate and smooth support for projects and research facilities *

Strongly disagree

1

3 @

5

Strongly agree



18.Are you well equipped with evaluation pattern of the university ? *

Strongly disagree

1

O,
5

Strongly agree



19. Do you feel that university is declaring results on due time? *

Strongly disagree

1

2 @

5

Strongly agree



20. Do you feel that your subordinate staff should undergo training for their work? *

Strongly disagree

1O

Strongly agree

21. Give your suggestions to improve the overall academic environment of your institution. *

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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